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University of London Session 2: 22" July - 8" August 2024
Monday 22 July Tuesday 23 July Wednesday 24 July Thursday 25 July
Arts1-1.28
10am - Enrolment 10am - Workshop Visit Visit
1lpm Arts1-1.28 12pm Coursework and Assessments Tate Britain Museum of London - Docklands

Camera and Light

Lo 2D Break 12-1pm Lunch break
pm
Arts1-1.28
12.30-1.45 Orientation Workshop Riverside Walk Tate Britain to
pm Fogg Lecture Theatre 1-3pm Photography Formal Portraits Embankment PR el G e
and Cityscapes
2pm - Class induction 3pm -
3pm Arts1-128 4pm Personal study
East End and Docklands History
430pm - Welcome event Walking Tour London Eye
S People’s Park Tavern, 360 Victoria Park 4pm - 6pm 4pm Free 4.30PM
7pm Road, E9 7BT Meeting point: Shadwell DLR Meet at the London Eye

Station
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Monday 29 July
10am - Arts 1-1.28
12pm Talk and Screening
12pm -
1pm
Arts1-1.28
Lpm Workshop
3pm Fashion and Street Photography
3pm -
4pm
4pm - Free
6pm

Tuesday 30 July Wednesday 31 July
Visit i
Walking Tour Visit

Embankment to Forthnum and Masons S PR 2 LCITER Sl

Lunch break

Visit Visit
Walking Tour Embankment to Fortnum Street Photography London Borough
and Masons

Personal study

Games evening at Roof East
From 5pm
Floor 8, Stratford Multi-story Car Park,
Great Eastern Way, London E15 1XE

Free

Thursday 1 August

Arts1-1.28
Review of Work in Progress

Arts1-1.28
Talk and Screening

Buckingham Palace State Rooms
4.00pm
Meet at the Victoria Memorial statue
(opposite palace)
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10am -
12pm

12pm -
1pm

1pm -
3pm

3pm -
4pm

4pm -
6pm

Monday 5 August

Visit
Imperial War Museum

Imperial War Museum

Extracurricular Screening BLOC Cinema
Arts One Building, Ground Floor

Tuesday 6 August Wednesday 7 August
Visit Visit
Walking Tour Albert Memorial Outside the City
Lunch break
Victoria and Albert Museum Outside the City

Personal study

Genesis Cinema Trip
Movie and timings TBC
93-95 Mile End Road, E1 4UJ

Extracurricular Screening
BLOC Cinema
Arts One Building, Ground Floor

Thursday 8 August

Arts1-1.28
Photography Portfolio Presentations
and Feedback

Arts1-1.28
Writing Portfolio Readings and
Feedback

Farewell Party
Howling Hops Brewery and Tank Bar
Queens Yard, London, Greater London,
E9 5EN



